SKS2305

Drop-in Single Bowl 18 Gauge

Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink
All-In-One Smart Faucet With Temperature Display & Ambient Light

Material
18 Gauge Stainless Steel

Installation Type
Drop-in

Bowl Type
Single Bowl Sink

Handmade

Technology
All-In-One Smart Faucet

Ambient Light
Battery-free Temperature Display
Noise Defend

Metal Coating with Honeycomb Embossed

Dimensions
Exterior dimensions:
29-1/2" (750mm) x 18-1/4" (460mm)

Interior bowl dimensions:

SINKPLE

27-3/4" (700mm) x 13-3/4"(350mm)
Bowl depth: 9-1/16" (230mm)

Package Size & Weight

Accessories Included

Size: 810 x 510 x 265 mm

Weight: 16.35kg

Waterfall Faucet With Hot & Cold Water Pipes
Water Purifier Faucet(Excluding Water Purifier)

Metal Trays
Cutting Borad
Drainage System
Glass Rinser
Soap Dispenser

O

27 3/4"

700mm
291/2"

750mm

33/8"

133/4"
350mm

153/4"
400mm

91/16"

85mm

230mm

181/4"

460mm

More Details on www.sinkple.com



